
Spielort: Oftringen Kategorie: Senioren
Turnhalle Sonnmatt

Gruppe: Final

Spieltag: Freitag, 23.05.03 Zeit: 19.00 Uhr

Mannschaften
Oftringen Fritz Nöthiger / Markus Rüegger
Winterthur RV 1 Hanspeter Flachsmann / Petr Jiricek
Belp Kurt Nussbaum / Andreas Nussbaum
Trimbach Peter Lehmann / Rolf Emch
Grenchen Rolf Lipp / Bruno Heiniger
Pfungen 1 Jürg Tschopp / Bruno Moser

Spielplan:

1. Oftringen  - Pfungen 1 :
2. Winterthur RV 1  - Grenchen :
3. Belp  - Trimbach :
4. Oftringen  - Grenchen :
5. Belp  - Pfungen 1 :
6. Winterthur RV 1  - Trimbach :
7. Grenchen  - Pfungen 1 :
8. Oftringen  - Trimbach :
9. Winterthur RV 1  - Belp :

10. Trimbach  - Grenchen :
11. Winterthur RV 1  - Pfungen 1 :
12. Oftringen  - Belp :
13. Trimbach  - Pfungen 1 :
14. Belp  - Grenchen :
15. Oftringen  - Winterthur RV 1 :

Rangliste:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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